
2018-2019 Viking Girls’  
City League 

Volleyball Program  
 

(No Physical or Fee Required) 
 
City league volleyball will begin on Thursday, September 
6.  A list of the dates and times that students will be 
meeting is included below.  Girls are expected to attend 
all practices and games, if a student misses more than 2 practices and or games, 
they will be removed from the roster.  
An activity bus is available after practice at 4:15 p.m.  
Transportation must be provided to and from games​. 
 
Please contact ​Mrs. Ray, ​Mrs. McGary, or Mrs. Conklin with any questions 
regarding the girls’ city league volleyball program. 
 

School Phone – (815) 385 – 8810  
  

Mrs. Ray Mrs. McGary   Mrs. Hartl  
Voice Mail #5486 Voice Mail #6025  Voice Mail #5478 
tray@d15.org bmcgary@d15.org  
khartl@d15.org 

PRACTICE SCHEDULE 
Practice will always be held from 2:30 p.m. until 4:00 p.m. 

Thursday, September 6 Tuesday, September 25 

Tuesday, September 11 Thursday, September 27 

Thursday, September 13 Monday, October 1 

Tuesday, September 18 Wednesday, October 3 

Thursday, September 20  
 

GAME SCHEDULE -  
Saturday, September 22 Exact times TBD 

Games will be in the a.m. 
PKL @ McHenry 

Middle School 

Saturday, September 29 Exact times TBD 
Games will be in the a.m. 

McHenry Middle 
School @ PKL 

 
A 2018-2019 Athletic Permission form must be complete on 

Skyward through Parent Access by September 6.  

http://tray@d15.org/
mailto:bbrannon@d15.org
mailto:khartl@d15.org

